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B ol % = wosksk| MERR | rER | ang |FEER saean maman gz |spen aer| 2o
2021/4/15 1 |BXREEHE SIME4IA~9AS 15,738 15,738
2021/4/15~7/12 2 |BRKEHEM SIE4A~9A% 16,500 32,238
2021/5/18~6/4 3 [HESLY B#EA. AR s 87,244 119,482
2021/5/21~10/21 4 |OE—FR 5,130 124,612
2021/4/5~10/4 5 |BHRBY —AR(FHIF4A ~107) 75,636 200,248
2021/6/14~8/31 6 |BER 39,330 239,578
2021/4/26~9/30 7 (¥BE%HE SfsdE4B~6A.88A~98 f 16,179 255,757
2021/7/26~8/19 8 |HEBEAUWRERY AR | 5,091 260,848
2021/1/28~8/4 9 |HEXABERELY BRI, RXF078 107,250 368,098
2021/9/3 10 [ENEH SMFEIA~9AS v 12,960 , 381,058
2021/9/1 11 BFK TRARME 8,936 ' 390,994
2021/9/13~10/13 12 | &RaE—K 450 391,444
2021/9/30 13 [AFHE AMEIA~FHEIAS ' 20,400 411,844
2021/10/15 14 (HEBAFRSHES AR -FEF—2 BEF—4 | 230,000 641,844
2021/10/21 15 | 2EBEFE SIBE4IA~|HMEIAS 4,200 646,044
B 0 0199585 | 9,936 0| 81,216 | 355,307 0 0 0 646,044




